DIAPLAS™
COMPLEMENTARY
PROFILES
AND TRIMS
COMPLEMENTARY PROFILES AND TRIMS
™
Table of Contents
A WORLDWIDE LEADER

production facilities in Québec, Ontario and British Columbia and a distribution
center in Alberta.
HOW TO ORDER
First, choose the product name as listed in the Table of Contents
(for example, “Diaplas Regular Rounded”).
Then, determine the following elements:
 •    The desired finish (if applicable)
 •    The size
Finally, when placing the order, use the
letters “DPL” followed by the product’s
corresponding 5- to 9-character
alphanumeric code.
Contact your local MAPEI distributor to
place orders and for further information,
visit www.mapei.com.
For pricing, shipping terms, and terms and
conditions of sale, please refer to our digital
catalog/Price list at www.mapei.com.
INTRODUCTION Page 4 to 5
EXTERNAL CORNER
PROFILES
PROFILES FOR FLOORS
OF DIFFERENT HEIGHTS
DIAPLAS™ ECONOMIC
ROUNDED
Page 6 to 7
DIAPLAS TRANSITION
Page 22 to 23
DIAPLAS REGULAR
ROUNDED
Page 8 to 9
DIAPLAS TILE-TO-CARPET
Page 24 to 25
DIAPLAS PVC REGULAR
L-SHAPED
Page 10 to 11
LISTELLOS AND
DECORATIVE PROFILES
DIAPLAS REGULAR
L-SHAPED
Page 12 to 13
DIAPLAS DECORATIVE
LISTELLO (15 mm [5/8"])
Page 26 to 27
DIAPLAS ECONOMIC
L-SHAPED
Page 14 to 15
DIAPLAS DECORATIVE
LISTELLO (19 mm [3/4"])
Page 28 to 29
PROFILES FOR FLOORS
OF EQUAL HEIGHT
STAIR-NOSING
PROFILES
DIAPLAS FLEXIBLE
L-SHAPED
Page 16 to 17
DIAPLAS STAIR NOSE
Page 30 to 31
DIAPLAS T-SHAPED
Page 18 to 19
DIAPLAS T-SHAPED
FOR VINYL
Page 20 to 21
4 www.mapei.com • 1-800-42-MAPEI (1-800-426-2734)
SUPERIOR PRODUCTS
A Complete Range of Products
MAPEI produces the most innovative products for
the construction market. More than 7,000 products
globally (adhesives, sealants, mortars, admixtures,